······································	f Kentucky cretary of				
Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			pplication Annual Rej ar 2020		RST
<u>sact limited liability company na</u> SKYN LOUNGE, LLC 227 CHENOWETH LANE LOUISVILLE KY 40207	me and principal o	ffice address	nan form add rein filed	principal office address and re eloffice address cannot be cha n. When reinstating, you cannot r resses until the reinstatement is fi statement is filed, the statement of online at <u>app.sos.kv.gov/fisean</u> nloaded from our website.	nged on this nodify the led. Once the f change can be
egistered Agent and Registered Erica A McDowell 821 Washburn Avenue Louisville, KY 40222 the above company is included in a pa mpany's information here (optional):		cky tax return as a d	lisregarde		
Embers - List the name And address of Cs are not required to list their members.	the limited liability company	's members. If not speci	fied, addresses default to	the LLC's principal office address	s Member-managed
RICA MCDOWELL		-			
	·····			a la la la la	
		5			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · ·				

× aucamedau	) l = o n	er, men	niber	11/2	2020
Signature of member Or manager (Required)	A ST TT CARE CONTROL	Title (Required)	Steel States and		ate (Required)
<ul> <li>A State of the second se</li></ul>					

ч, <sup>с</sup>

2.

ر این . . . 

- - -

÷



Skyn Lounge, LLC 145 Chenoweth Lane LOUISVILLE KY 40207 Notice Date: November 10, 2020 KY SoS Org. ID: 0780312

RE:	Letter of Good Standing Request - Approved You requested a letter of good standing, and your entity is in <b>good</b> <b>standing</b> with the Department of Revenue.				
SUMMARY					
OUR DETERMINATION	We verified the following information.				
	<ol> <li>You are registered with the Department of Revenue.</li> <li>An authorized person requested this letter.</li> <li>You filed income and LLE tax returns as required, or you are exempt from filing.</li> <li>You have no outstanding tax assessments with the Division of Collections or have a valid pay agreement in place.</li> <li>This notice will remain current for 30 days from the notice date above.</li> </ol>				
WHAT YOU NEED TO DO					
CONTACT INFORMATION	If you have any questions regarding this notice, please contact me. Thank you. Agent: Tonja REV3883, Taxpayer Services Specialist II Email: Tonja.Lilly@ky.gov Direct: 502-564-7289				